Recknagel GmbH & Co. KG
Landwehr 4  •  97493 Bergrheinfeld
www.recknagel.de •  www.eratac.de E-Mail: info@eratac.de
T7 MOUNT
     VERTRIEB NUR AUSSERHALB DER USA DISTRIBUTION OUTSIDE THE USA ONLY
Die neuen Schnittstellen sind mit den Aufsätzen der
T4/T5-Baureihe NICHT KOMPATIBEL.
The new interfaces are NOT COMPATIBLE

• ERA Grip technology for an absolutely secure hold of the ri� escope
• Weight reduction of up to 40%
• Each ring is equipped with four self-centering interfaces (9, 12, 3 o’clock, and 45°)
• Hinged ring caps for easier and more scope-friendly installation
• Multiple ramps for aligning the ri� escope using an alignment tool
• Each ring is equipped with four self-centering interfaces (9, 12, 3 o’clock, and 45°)
• Hinged ring caps for easier and more scope-friendly installation• Hinged ring caps for easier and more scope-friendly installation
• Multiple ramps for aligning the ri� escope using an alignment tool• Multiple ramps for aligning the ri� escope using an alignment tool
The new interfaces are The new interfaces are NOT COMPATIBLENOT COMPATIBLE
A world � rst that sets new standards
ø H AH MOA G A B F
Art.-Nr.
Gewicht
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm g
30
15 30 - - 127 73 9,3 T7013-0015 179
23 38 - - 127 73 11 T7013-0023 195
17 30 20 - 127 73 11,3 T7013-2017 184
25 38 20 - 127 73 13 T7013-2025 199
34
13 30 - - 127 73 7,3 T7014-0013 182
21 38 - - 127 73 11 T7014-0021 201
31 48 - - 127 73 11 T7014-0031 224
15 30 20 - 127 73 9,3 T7014-2015 188
23 38 20 - 127 73 11 T7014-2023 207
33 48 20 - 127 73 11 T7014-2033 227
36
20 38 - - 127 73 11 T7016-0020 209
22 38 20 - 127 73 11 T7016-2022 209
L H Weight Art.-Nr.
mm mm g
T7-Picatinny-Aufsatz 55 8 16 T0905-1008
T7-Aufsatz für Laserentfernungsmesser 120.5 25 57 T0910-1025
T7-Aufsatz für Laserentfernungsmesser 120.5 35 68 T0910-1035
ø H AH MOA G A B F
Art.-Nr.
Gewicht
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm g
30
23 38 - 65 122 68 11 T7023-0023 203
33 48 - 65 122 68 16,5 T7023-0033 215
25 38 20 65 122 68 11 T7023-2025 208
35 48 20 65 122 68 16,5 T7023-2035 220
34
21 38 - 65 122 68 9 T7024-0021 212
31 48 - 65 122 68 14,5 T7024-0031 224
23 38 20 65 122 68 9 T7024-2023 217
33 48 20 65 122 68 14,5 T7024-2033 229
36
20 38 - 65 122 68 8 T7026-0020 218
22 38 20 65 122 68 8 T7026-2022 222
T7 MONTAGE, kurz
COMING SOON
T7 MONTAGE, verlängert